RECOMMENDATION FOR APPOINTMENT
BACK-UP INFORMATION

NAME: Benjamin Miro
ADDRESS: Richardson, TX
POSITION: Instructional Designer
DEPARTMENT: Distance Learning, SCC

SELECTED EXPERIENCE

Employer

Collin College

Collin College

The University of Texas at
Dallas

Dean Foods Company

EDUCATION
School

The University of Texas at
Dallas
The University of Texas at
Dallas

Date

05/15-04/18
12/13-04/15
03/12-02/13

05/99-08/08

2015

2011

Position

Instructional Technologist
Lab Assistant, Part-time
Research Assistant, Part-time

Records Manager

Course/Degree/Certification

M.F.A., Arts and Technology

B.A., Arts and Humanities



