RECOMMENDATION FOR APPOINTMENT BACK-UP INFORMATION

NAME: Benjamin Miro

ADDRESS: Richardson, TX

POSITION: Instructional Designer

DEPARTMENT: Distance Learning, SCC

SELECTED EXPERIENCE

<u>Employer</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Position</u>
Collin College Collin College	05/15-04/18 12/13-04/15	Instructional Technologist Lab Assistant, Part-time
The University of Texas at Dallas	03/12-02/13	Research Assistant, Part-time
Dean Foods Company	05/99-08/08	Records Manager

EDUCATION

School	<u>Date</u>	Course/Degree/Certification
The University of Texas at Dallas	2015	M.F.A., Arts and Technology
The University of Texas at Dallas	2011	B.A., Arts and Humanities